Itinerary for Knightdale High School Band
To Lee County Senior High School Band Day
November 1, 2014

8:30 AM Report to Knightdale High School Bandroom
(All Conductors, Musicians, Colorguard, Managers report on time)
(Turn in permission forms)

8:45 AM Dress in Band Pants and Crime Wave T-shirts
9:15 AM Rehearsal/Run Thru
10:00 AM Load equipment truck and board buses
10:30 AM Board buses and Depart for Lunch
10:45 AM - 11:15 AM Lunch

Board buses and depart for Lee County Senior High School, Sanford, NC

1 hour travel time

12:30 pm Arrive at Lee County Senior High School, Sanford, NC
Unload Equipment Truck

1:30 pm Warm up

2:20 pm Staging/Gate time

2:30 pm Performance time

3:15 pm Awards Ceremony
4:15 pm Board Buses for Departure
4:30 pm Depart for Knightdale High School

WE WILL STOP FOR DINNER BREAI* %% %k % % sk o
6:00 pm Back to buses to continue travel to Knightdale NC
6:45 pm : Arrival at Knightdale High School

Unload buses/equipment/uniform check

7:30 pm Depart for home with parent



